
No of Shares at 
the Beginning   
(31-03-18) /end 
of the Year 
(31-03-19)

% of total shares 
of the Company

Shares % of total shares 
of the Company

1 IN30081210000560 THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED                      AAACT0627R                    51331 1.17 20180331 OTHER BODY CORPORATE
                                                                                                           51331 1.17 20190330 NIL NIL

2 IN30210510786772 MUSADDILAL RAWAT                                            ADCPR0827P                    0 0 20180331 INDIAN PUBLIC
20180511 12612 Purchase 12612 0.29

                                                                             20180518 4723 Purchase 17335 0.39
                                                                             20180713 24684 Purchase 42019 0.96
                                                                                                           42019 0.96 20190330

3 IN30210510411968 ARCHANA KHANDELWAL                                          AGDPK5593K                    17220 0.39 20180331 INDIAN PUBLIC
                                                                                                           20180907 4408 Purchase 21628 0.49
                                                                                                           21628 0.49 20190330

4 IN30210510250281 OM PRAKASH RAWAT                                            ADJPR7243J                    18000 0.41 20180331 INDIAN PUBLIC
                                                                                                           18000 0.41 20190330 NIL NIL

5 1201910101532035 APARNA GUPTA                                                AHEPG8379H                    1300 0.03 20180331 INDIAN PUBLIC
                                                                             20180511 6300 Purchase 7600 0.17
                                                                             20180706 7334 Purchase 14934 0.34
                                                                             20180803 100 Purchase 15034 0.34
                                                                                                           15034 0.34 20190330

6 IN30210510412180 MUSADDILAL RAWAT (HUF) AAFHM9661N                    9449 0.22 20180331 INDIAN PUBLIC
                                                                             20180907 5499 Purchase 14948 0.34
                                                                                                           14948 0.34 20190330

7 IN30036010911044 STEPHEN CYRIL DLIMA                                         AADPD4863F                    10395 0.24 20180331 INDIAN PUBLIC
                                                                             20180427 5 Purchase 10400 0.24
                                                                             20180511 40 Purchase 10440 0.24
                                                                             20180525 130 Purchase 10570 0.24
                                                                             20180601 2260 Purchase 12830 0.29
                                                                             20180608 135 Purchase 12965 0.3
                                                                             20180615 5 Purchase 12970 0.3
                                                                             20180622 90 Purchase 13060 0.3
                                                                             20180629 130 Purchase 13190 0.3
                                                                             20180706 20 Purchase 13210 0.3
                                                                             20180720 60 Purchase 13270 0.3
                                                                             20180810 5 Purchase 13275 0.3
                                                                             20180817 5 Purchase 13280 0.3
                                                                             20180824 50 Purchase 13330 0.3
                                                                             20180831 25 Purchase 13355 0.3
                                                                             20180907 10 Purchase 13365 0.3
                                                                             20181005 10 Purchase 13375 0.3
                                                                             20181012 30 Purchase 13405 0.31
                                                                             20181026 25 Purchase 13430 0.31
                                                                             20181102 15 Purchase 13445 0.31
                                                                             20181123 10 Purchase 13455 0.31
                                                                             20181207 3 Purchase 13458 0.31
                                                                             20181214 17 Purchase 13475 0.31
                                                                             20181221 3 Purchase 13478 0.31
                                                                             20181228 14 Purchase 13492 0.31
                                                                             20190104 8 Purchase 13500 0.31
                                                                             20190111 18 Purchase 13518 0.31
                                                                             20190201 6 Purchase 13524 0.31
                                                                             20190208 30 Purchase 13554 0.31
                                                                             20190215 22 Purchase 13576 0.31
                                                                             20190222 15 Purchase 13591 0.31
                                                                             20190301 11 Purchase 13602 0.31
                                                                             20190315 3 Purchase 13605 0.31
                                                                             20190322 27 Purchase 13632 0.31
                                                                             20190329 24 Purchase 13656 0.31
                                                                                                           13656 0.31 20190330

8 IN30032710001103 LAUREL SECURITIES PVT. LTD.                                 AAACL4545J                    13500 0.31 20180331 OTHER BODY CORPORATE
                                                                                                           13500 0.31 20190330 NIL NIL

9 1201910100017462 VIJAY GUPTA (HUF)                                           AADHV1329Q                    12919 0.29 20180331 HUF
                                                                                                           12919 0.29 20190330 NIL NIL

10 1201910100014875 VIJAY PRAKASH GUPTA                                         AGMPG8755E                    11840 0.27 20180331 INDIAN PUBLIC
                                                                                                           11840 0.27 20190330 NIL NIL

11 IN30154956497495 LILAVATI MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED AABCL0241Q                    10835 0.25 20180331 OTHER BODY CORPORATE
                                                                                                           10835 0.25 20190330 NIL NIL

12 IN30148510945833 BHAVNA GOVINDBHAI DESAI                                     ABKPD4860C                    10500 0.24 20180331 INDIAN PUBLIC
                                                                                                           10500 0.24 20190330 NIL NIL

13 1203000000001959 MUSADDI LAL RAWAT ADCPR0827P 12612 0.29 20180331 INDIAN PUBLIC
                                                                             20180511 12612 Sale 0 0

0 0 20190330

Increase / Decrease 
in Shareholding

Reason Cumulative Shareholding during the 
year (31-03-2018 to 31-03-2019)

Category

Voith Paper Fabrics India Limited - Details of Movement in Shareholding of Top 10 Shareholders during 31-03-2018 and 31-03-2019 (Other than Promoters)
Sr. 
No.

Folio No. Name of Shareholder PAN Shareholding Date


